Run - Sch'dy HS Bus 1 AM 7/10/2023 - 8/17/2023
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu

Driver: Vehicle: 237
Time: 41 min Distance: 13.96 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description:

Add. Employee(s):

#1 - 7:04 AM - Mohonasen Transportation Facility / 2072
CURRY RD

#2 - 7:10 AM - Draper Ave @ Hendrick St (SE) / DRAPER
AVE & HENDRICK ST

#3 -7:13 AM - SUMMER ST & EDGEWOOD AVE (ENE) /
EDGEWOOD AVE & SUMMER ST

#4 - 7:15 AM - DELAWARE AVE & WELLINGTON AVE (ESE)
#5 - 7:19 AM - 325 Duanesburg Rd
#6 - 7:22 AM - Rotterdam Town Hall / 1115 Sunrise Blvd

#7 - 7:25 AM - Laura St @ Van Dyke Ave (S) / LAURA ST &
VAN DYKE AVE

#8 - 7:27 AM - Helderberg Ave @ Westside Ave (NNW) /
HELDERBERG AVE & WESTSIDE AVE

#9 - 7:32 AM - Mohonasen SHS / 2072 CURRY RD

#10 - 7:45 AM - Schenectady High School / 1445 The Plaza

CAl'ldu LIC Diiee 4 ARA A ~f4



Run - Sch'dy HS Bus 1 Noon 7/10/2023 - 8/18/2023
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu

Driver: Vehicle: 237
Time: 30 min Distance: 11.47 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description:

. I _ . Bmplopeeia)
#1 - 12:15 PM - Schenectady High School / 1445 The Plaza
#2 - 12:24 PM - Mohonasen SHS / 2072 CURRY RD

#3 - 12:28 PM - Helderberg Ave @ Westside Ave (ESE) /
HELDERBERG AVE & WESTSIDE AVE

#4 - 12:30 PM - Laura St @ Van Dyke Ave (E) / LAURA ST &
VAN DYKE AVE

#5 - 12:32 PM - Draper Ave @ Hendrick St (SE) / DRAPER
AVE & HENDRICK ST

#6 - 12:33 PM - SUMMER ST & EDGEWOOD AVE (ENE) /
EDGEWOOD AVE & SUMMER ST

#7 - 12:34 PM - DELAWARE AVE & WELLINGTON AVE
(ESE)

#8 - 12:37 PM - 325 Duanesburg Rd
#9 - 12:39 PM - Rotterdam Town Hall / 1115 Sunrise Blvd

#10 - 12:45 PM - Mohonasen Transportation Facility / 2072
CURRY RD

CAl'Au LIC Diie 41 Alaan 1 nfAl



Run - Sch'dy HS Bus 2 AM 7/10/2023 - 8/18/2023
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu

Driver: Vehicle: 238
Time: 45 min Distance: 14.18 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description:

Add. Employee(s):

#1 - 7:02 AM - Mohonasen Transportation Facility / 2072
CURRY RD

#2 - 7:06 AM - Van Der Vere St @ Greenpoint Ave (WSW) /
GREENPOINT AVE & VAN DER VERE ST

#3 - 7:10 AM - Esposito Park (Lot) (SW) / FAYETTE DR &
UNNAMED ST

#4 - 7:16 AM - Pinewood ES / 901 Kings Rd
#5-7:23 AM - Towne TV / 3125 Carman Rd
#6 - 7:26 AM - Bradt Elementary / 2719 Hamburg St

#7 - 7:31 AM - Outer Dr @ Dube St (SSE) / DUBE ST &
OUTER DR

#8 - 7:34 AM - Bernice St @ Clement Rd (SSW) / BERNICE
ST & CARDIFF RD & CLEMENT RD |

#9 - 7:37 AM - Carman LL Parking lot / 2422 1st Ave.

#10 - 7:40 AM - Hamburg St @ Central Ave (SE) / CENTRAL
AVE & HAMBURG ST

#11 - 7:46 AM - Schenectady High School / 1445 The Plaza

CAllAu, LIC Diuiee 2 ARA 1 ~nfA1



Run - Sch'dy HS Bus 2 AM 7/10/2023 - 8/18/2023
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu

Driver: Vehicle: 238
Time: 45 min Distance: 14.18 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description:

Add. Employee(s):

#1 -7:02 AM - Mohonasen Transportation Facility / 2072
CURRY RD

#2 - 7:06 AM - Van Der Vere St @ Greenpoint Ave (WSW) /
GREENPOINT AVE & VAN DER VERE ST

#3 - 7:10 AM - Esposito Park (Lot) (SW) / FAYETTE DR &
UNNAMED ST

#4 -7:16 AM - Pinewood ES / 901 Kings Rd
#5 -7:23 AM - Towne TV / 3125 Carman Rd
#6 - 7:26 AM - Bradt Elementary / 2719 Hamburg St

#7 - 7:31 AM - Outer Dr @ Dube St (SSE) / DUBE ST &
OUTER DR

#8 - 7:34 AM - Bernice St @ Clement Rd (SSW) / BERNICE
ST & CARDIFF RD & CLEMENT RD

#9 - 7:37 AM - Carman LL Parking lot / 2422 1st Ave.

#10 - 7:40 AM - Hamburg St @ Central Ave (SE) / CENTRAL
AVE & HAMBURG ST

#11 - 7:46 AM - Schenectady High School / 1445 The Plaza

Qrh'duv HQ Riuie 2 ARA 1 ~nfA



Run - Sch'dy HS Bus 2 Noon 7/10/2023 - 8/18/2023
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu

Driver: Vehicle: 238
Time: 36 min : Distance: 14.67 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 ’ Description:

o Add-Fmployeelsy
#1 -12:15 PM - Schenectady High School / 1445 The Plaza

#2 -12:20 PM - Hamburg St @ Central Ave (NNW) /
CENTRAL AVE & HAMBURG ST

#3 -12:22 PM - 2422 1st Ave.

#4 - 12:24 PM - Bernice St @ Clement Rd (ESE) / BERNICE
ST & CARDIFF RD & CLEMENT RD

#5 -12:26 PM - Outer Dr @ Dube St (NNW) | DUBE ST &
OUTER DR

#6 - 12:29 PM - Bradt Elementary / 2719 Hamburg St
#7 -12:33 PM - Towne TV / 3125 Carman Rd
#8 - 12:38 PM - Pinewood ES / 901 Kings Rd

#9 - 12:44 PM - Esposito Park (Lot) (NE) / FAYETTE DR &
UNNAMED ST

#10 - 12:47 PM - Van Der Vere St @ Greenpoint Ave (SSE) /
GREENPOINT AVE & VAN DER VERE ST

#11 -12:51 PM - Mohonasen Transportatlon Facility / 2072
CURRY RD

[<2N 2N P2 T LUC Diie 92 Rlaan 4 ~F A4



